Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer
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196-20-0336
217-19-0391
025-20-0576
025-21-0331
025-21-0437
196-19-2518
217-20-1134
053-20-0987
053-19-1059
196-18-1533
025-17-2708
189-21-1387
025-21-0731
217-19-0090
025-21-0452
025-21-0517
025-21-0679
217-20-1241
250-19-0287
196-20-0339
196-20-0496
250-20-4174
196-21-0212
196-20-0685
196-19-2538
196-18-1372
196-20-0508
196-21-0254
196-21-0025
025-20-0335
025-20-0641
182-22-0761
215-19-1609
126-18-1136

03-06-2023 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 139
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 11:22:30 1.497,89
A 11:33:27 1.495,04
U 11:40:46 1.491,25
A 11:40:01 1.483,11
U 11:48:36 1.479,60
U 11:42:03 1.473,01
A 11:40:16 1.472,12
A 11:22:18 1.470,65
A 11:38:04 1.467,21
A 11:27:39 1.465,34
U 11:42:38 1.463,91
U 11:24:36 1.463,29
U 11:43:08 1.461,49
A 11:43:21 1.459,59
U 11:52:24 1.458,17
A 11:37:35 1.455,94
A 11:02:53 1.452,25
A 11:44:23 1.448,30
A 11:54:06 1.446,91
A 11:31:14 1.443,58
A 11:33:29 1.441,42
A 11:27:27 1.438,76
U 11:33:58 1.438,56
A 11:05:12 1.436,61
A 11:32:37 1.435,35
U 11:35:17 1.430,84
A 11:35:19 1.430,64
U 11:49:47 1.429,16
U 11:49:48 1.429,06
A 11:57:34 1.428,97
A 11:48:08 1.427,73
A 11:09:36 1.425,71
A 11:29:55 1.424,27
U 11:09:02 1.423,98
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Forening Navn

196
217
025
025
217
196
217
215
217
196
025
025
025
217
217
025
126
217
025
196
196
215
196
126
196
196
196
196
196
025
025
182
215
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IB KRISTENSEN
TORBEN M CHRISTEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
TORBEN S.ANDERSEN
OVE FUGLSANG JENS
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
M. M. CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
TORBEN M CHRISTEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
F.JUUL NIELSEN

JENS & FRANS

VILLY JENSEN

TOVE N. ANDERSEN
OVE FUGLSANG JENS
BENT LASSEN

JENS ERIK JENSEN

M. M. CHRISTENSEN
JOHANNES BAK
JENS O. KRISTENSE
JAN HESSELLUND
BRIAN WESTERGAARD
JAN HESSELLUND
JENS ERIK JENSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
JAN HESSELLUND
JAN HESSELLUND
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
HERLUF NIELSEN
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
INGER & JORN
VERNER JENSEN

J. KRISTENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 05-06-2023

Preemie

Praemicklasse
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